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- TUB OREGOTT STATESMAM: TVESFfcAY, JO,Y 2, 101. .

Bartholomew, F. O., b'al. due .Boise, R. P. premium on Ins.4.25Anderson, Henry, do . . . . 52 POLK MEW -contract work Poor Farm. 87.75policy .. ..............Insane Account.COMMISSIONERS
from "page 4.)

39.00

6.50
Bowerman, Mrs. L. H room,Bolinger, II. E., doCashatt.C.E., insane exami rent for Jos. Rogers.. .... 3.00Burghardt, Wi H., Jr., do. . ...'

do nations 1 20.00
10.00 Burger, W. H.. house rent forCrossan & Co., R. A., do ... .

ttvrd. W. H.. do ....-...- .

Crawford, E.' C9 delivering
ballot boxes . . .

Elliott, N. D., certificates of
- reg

Hauser Bros., opening locks
on ballot boxes, tc, .....

Jaquet. Chas.. del. booths, etc.
May, George, canvassing votes
Mulkey, W. P.. do
Mopres & Co., Ross E.. en

Whitlock. F. P, do
Myers, G. W., do . .
Smith.' Delia. C. . do .
Mulvihill, Ruby H. B.;

Hartnian, Josle, do .
Hartman, C. D., do'-- .

Whitlock, C, do
Schiedler, Frank, do
Duilagan C. A., do .

Mrs. Donaldson ... 12.00.75 Dyer Insurance Agency, W.

68.00
56.101
85.00
34.00

122.40
47.60
27.20
24.48
27.20

Pomeroy, Marguerite E., in Central Pharmacy, The, pre31.75 C, do5.00sane examination'

IN JULY DRAFT

Class 1
' is Exhausted and

Some May Be Drawn 'from
Other Classes.

scriptions for Mrs. Dlercks
and Hurtel . , , 3.30

36.40
41,60Circuit Court Acct. Cont'd.

3.00
3.00
s.oo
3.00
3.00
8.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
8.40

. 6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Ford. T. K-- . do
Hawkins, II. M., do
Ilubbs Real Estate Co., do..

Emmons, Sarah,-''fio- " .
Judd,' Alice, do ......
Wiiite, Elmo S.' do ; .'

Aide. in. Geo. D'doM:
Luthy, Annie M., do

Nina B., do
Utchrield, Susie A.; do
Slegmund, W. M.do .

Stricklin, LucSle, bailltr ... J.w Champ & Son; S. IL, groc. for
Gopher and MOI IJounty umia. Mrs. Valet 12.00Kuntb, P. J., do.Hogg. W. T.. do

3.00
3.00
S.OO
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.00
3.00

'3.00
8.00

i 6.90Dahl. Anton, bounty ...... City Transfer Lipe, wood forLaflar, G. W., do
Lauterman, J. H., dO..Poblschnelder. Frank, boun Mrs. Strath ........... 6.00

54.40
68.00
61.20
27.20

'

velopes and cert. 01 norm- -
nation . .

Needham, W. I., adv. for exp.
on ballot boxes, etc ,

Oregon Statesman, list of
" precincts -

uayea, c. B., do . . . . ty Drake's 'Grocery. groc.: for

8.75

10.34

2.70

Liston, W. A., do
Morley, Everett, ao ...... Mrs. Van Cleave,. . 5.73Mills, J. A., do ... .

Moores, A. N., do . . .Stephens, G. P., do . ..... . . Drake's Grocery, groc. for,::::r-
Y.

i:95
2.25
190

10.00
12.00
15.00

Mrs. M. Burya . . ... ..... 13.028.80 Poorman, T. C, do.

Keene, II. A., do V.
Peterson, Ernest,' do ....
Putnam. Ivan, do ......
Cham berlin, Dan T., j...
Howd. WMJ.: dd
Simpson, Nellie B.; do .
Todd. Ernest, do
Finlay, Mrs.' Gertrude, do
Meir, Chas. Jf.. do ....
Barnet.t. Frank, do : . . : .
Hullt, Jessie, do ...... .
Neal Eugenia, do .

3.90 Drake's Grocery, groc. for
Oregon Statesman, nomlnat--

- ing ballots . . ......
Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., tele3.00

- roor Acconnu
Balliett, S., relief ........
.Barnett. Elizabeth, - do .....
Barrier, Mr. .and Mrs., do..
Barton. Mrs. M., do ..J.'...

O. D. Newton. ;"'.... 4.99
6.00
6.00

,6.00

Scott, J. E., do . . .
Scott, John H.. do J.
Smith, Homer H.", do . . . . . ..

Spears; Frank H.. do . v. .' .
.3.00

DALLAS, July 1. (Special, to The
Statesman)The second draft of Polk
county men for the national army
for the month of July has Just been
made by the local board and Includes
fifty-tw- o men. This-draf- t will com-
pletely exhaust the Class 1 men and
in all probability take a few out of
other classes as the recently regis-
tered youths have not yet been class-
ified. The following have been noti

Lebold & Co., groc. for Mrs.
Donaldson ..- - 7.97

453.36

7.85

11.05

10.00

6.0O '15,00
1E.00

, 3.00
3.00 nnvji & Gh-l- s Aid society, ao Linn County, Oregon, R. R. --.

uahlsdorf. Wm.. !do . .

White, Elmo S., do . . . ,

Nelson, Julius, t do
Armstrong, E. C, do .
English, F. A., do .. .

Ringle. Mabel J., do .. .

Roa, CarHo,B.,' do . . .

Hoile Irene, do . . ...
Smith, Joi. N., do . . .
Moorman, Jno. B.,. do ,

Shinn, Bessie II., do
Presnall, Beulah Cf., do
Commons,- - Edna,' do .
Roberts, C. dp ...
Frailer, P.' L.,: do . is'

Stelnkamp, Henry, do

68.00
27.20
86.70
54.40
34.00
27.20
27.20
47.60
.40.80

24.90
1.00

3.00

6.00
6.00 10.003.20 Buffun. W. B., do . . . . . fare for J. R. Logan . . . .. 30.80Thlelsen & Roland, do. . . . . .'

3.00 Pacific Tel. Sc Tel. Co;, teleSmith, Homer H., do ......
Electric Lamp Co., The, one

6.00
11.00

Bull's. Mrs. Florence L., do
Carlson. C. Carl, do ......
Chalifaux, Mrs. Grandma

phone .. .. . ......... . 1.50

phone calls ..........
Patton Bros., pen holders,

waxt etc ............ ' . "i.
Rodgers Paper Co., wrapping

paper, etc. ......... U. . .
Slscbo. Ed., making trip af-

ter ballot box . . . . ,
Smith, J. W, del. ballot boxes
Spencer Hardware Co., nails.
School District No. 24. rent of

polling places ..........
Hein, C. F., rent of polling

RJgdon Company, W. T., bur fied of their being drawn:case 40WT lamps
ial W. J. Dawson ". . .25.00 Charles E. Anderson The Dalles

5.90
13.00

.30

6.0, 0

3.90
3.00

Evans, H. E.. hauling trash. .
Hansen, A. M., rescreenlng 3 Roberts. C. M.. groc. for Mrs. James B. Bray, Falls City; George

McAfee ' 4.00. . ...screens, etc3.00

Neal, Emma,- - do .......
Kimsey, J. E., . do ... . . .
Rabens. Albert, do ......
Hartley, H. A., do ......
Hobart, A., -- F.. do ......
Loe, E." O., do ..........
Behrends, Bonnie H.. do
Lusk. Thomas W., do . . .

Bowen, G. D., do . . i

King. Chas., do . . ......
Hamre. Edwin, P., do ..

Elmer Smith. R. F. D. No. 1, Salem;
FToyd H. Hockett, Portland; OliverSalem Deaconess Hospital.

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20

Hauser Bros., sharpen lawn
care of Mrs. Clara Dlerks. 31.00

20.00

5.00
mower ...............d6 y . ,

Bright, Ajta li.. do
Ouef froy, Enna M.
Unruh, Grace, do .

Korb, Adam, do .
Salem Deaconess Hospital.Portland Ry. L. & P. Co.,place

3.00
3.90
3.00

.90
2.90

1.50
i

92.67

1.65

care of Mrs. Martha Dickey 31.00lightsAurora Lodge No, 127, I. O,
Salem Deaconess Hospital.

10.00
10.00

-- 15.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
Ifr.OO
10.00
10.00
14.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
25.00

-- 10.00
10.00

' 30.00
25.00

15.20
40.00

5.00 Salem Hardware Co., rope.Hale, H. W.do
Crawford E.'c; care of Mr. N. B. Doud. . .46.50pulley, etc. rdo 3.90 2.50

4.00 Salem Deaconess .' Hospital.Spencer Ildwe. Co., gaskets.

Jones, Neverstll, Or.; Ellis R. Ire
land, Seattle: Bernard E. Freer,
Black Rock; Henry. M.-- Lehrman, In-
dependence; Ernest Schmld, Grand.
Ronde; Byron. A. Murray, Falls City;
Reuben Rosenau. R. F. D. 1, Dallas;
John L-- Mason. Independence;-Har-- ,
old Gano. R. F. D. 2, Independence;
Norrls E. Wells. Hoquiam, Wash.;.
Fred H. Steinberg, Boman, N. D.;
William G. Gose. Riekreall; .William
IL Kodad, R. F. D. 1, Dallas; Ernest

care of WmW. Stowell .... 4 6.5 0etc. . . .-
-

O. F., do
Stahlman, F, W., do .......
Ramp, W. H., do
Cone, E. A. M., do..
Jette. Arthur, do
Harold, Alex, do ..........
Davenport, S. C, do

6.00
8.50
6.00 Salem Hospital, care of Bes-- -

3.50
2.50
5.00

.40
1.00

L00

Weller Bros., matches
White & Sons, D. A., lawn sie Cooper 31.00. . . . . .

8alem Hospital, care of Mrs.6.00
6.00 grass seed

Perry. ;U O:, do . . . ,

Unroll, Lee M.,! do .,
Jenks, "ty, T.,' do , , :

Roth. Theodore, do
Chapman, Oda L., do
McDanieh Ida V.. do
Stewart, Josie I. do
DoUon. U. S., do . . ,

Melring, XI., do '. . .

3.00
6.00 Lizzie Howard ; 31.00Circuit Court Continued.

Salem Hospital, care of Geo.--5.20George, W, P., meals for jury115.
Hubbard .. .... 31.00Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., tele

Dickinson, S. A., do ........
Dodge, Ulyssa Ellen, do ....
Fishburn.. Mrs. E. G.. do . ;

Foster, Mrs., do
Freeman.. R. C. do
Gilchrist, Alma, do .
Glidden. 'J. H., do- - . '. . . . . .
Gobin, Lizette, do . . i . . . .
Groshong. Mrs. J, N., do ..
Haggard. Delia, do . .v , . . .
Hardin, Grace Ellen, do .... .
Hardiwck. Charles, do ...
Haynes,' Mrs. Caroline, do. .
Henry, Mrs. Olive E.. do ...
HIng.
Old Peoples Home, relief for

Mrs. Julia. D. Hurtel
Imlay, Mrs. Francis, relief
Jeandoin.- - Mrs, Chas., do. ..
Kelson, Gust, do .J.
Ketchum. M. B., do
Knott. Mrs, Melvina, do ...
lla Chapelle, Mrs. A., do ...
Lantz, Catherine, do ......
Lawrence. Charles, --do
Lucier, Stephen Sr., do ....
Lunn, Mrs. C. C, do ......
Mack, E. A., do '. .......
Maher, Mrs. Mary, do
McDonald, '. John, do . . ....
Miller. Mrs, Vina IT., do r.
Miracle, Mrs. A.vdq ....i.
Moore.- - Mary Agness, do ... .

Morton, Mrs. Caroline, do. .

phone and calls Salem Hospital, care of Kore
Schrock and surgery. ; 38.00

6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

2.60
.00

5.00

6.50
5.60
5.60
6.60

Hadley, j. O., do
Loei C. K., do ; . . ... . . .

Thompson. Cm". H.. do . . . '.

Bowers, Frank S., dol .t .
KIsslingi W. J., do . . . .
Dahl, Otto A., do. V ..... .

Krug, Fred.'do. i . . .. . . .

Moser, J. K,; do. . . .....
Brown, H. E-- , do. . . ... .

Steward. A. E., do .'... ..
Darno; "Mrs, J. P., do ... .

Welch MA. Joe, do. . . . .

Kerf, D. C do. ........ ,

Bentson. Rud, do ... ......
Ames, Norrls, do. ..... .
Service, May M.l do . . ... .
Browne, Kora E., do. ... .

Cusiter, Geo., do. ...... .

Black erby. Sophia M., do. ,

Wilson. Minnie, do. . . .
Aim, Julius, do .... . . . . .

Lovell, G. L., do Salem Hospital, care of Rober

Hosklns & DeSart. do.
Sischo, Ed., clerk S. D,

do
Field, Mrs. Dexter, do .

i 11.00 disallowed.
Mahony. F. W., do ...
City of Gervals. do . . .
Mills. John, do . . . t . .
Anderson, G. W., do .-

-.

Lauderback, Thos., do .
Stevens, W. IL, do . . .

. Basey ...... . 29.00Fargo, W. F., do
Epitzbart. Charles 5.00

6.00J., do

Moore, II. L.. witness
Kelsey, J. W., witness
Olson, M. J., do . . . . ... ...
Standad. E. J.. do.,
Harris, SIg., do .'
Gigger, Joseph, do .'

Salem Hospital, care of Jake5.60

3.00.
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20
1.00
3.00

, IJJOO
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00 Krebs .. .. 27.002.202.603.00 Salem Hospital, care of Miss2.20
Rebecca Wallace 17.00Kllnger, Leon a, do ........3.00

3.00
3.00

D. Hagenbucb, Monmouth; Rajpn tt.
Grant. Dallas; Walter J. Kerr. Su-v- er;

Glendon Whlteaker. Portland;.
William C. Hoppes, Salem; Glen J.
Ferguson. Falls City; Lee A. Butt.
Airlie;, Edwin A. Olson. R. F. P. 1,
Salem; Andrew J. Kenworthy. Balls-to- n;

Charles A. Brown, R. F.-D- . 1,
Independence; Levi ; Dyer. Hood Ri-

ver; Oscar R. Zook. Monmouth;:
Peter C Hansen, R. JSsP. 2. Rick- -.

reall; Leslie M. Locke, RXF.
Monmouth; George C. Gardner, Sa-
lem ; Arthur D. Seymour, Fresno,
Cal.; Ernest W. Larson. . Oakland,. !

CaL; 'Charles E. Ray, W'Ulamina;
George R. Bruce. Huntington. Or.;
r.Mrirt M KpnHall Alrlier Benlamln f

Salem Hospital, care of Wm.Tate, John, do- -.City of Hubbard, do . ,

Hovenden, Mrs. Edna, Hoover . . . . . .--
. 10.00

5.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
7.50

S.OO

do. Tate, Lark, do ............3.00 Salem Hospital, care of Joe

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20

.Holt, Elma, do ............3.00 Barnseln .. ...... ..I ... . - 1.00Holt. Elva. do ........... ;
LaFountain, B. F.. do ..... .3.00

3.00 Salem Sewer Pipe Co-.-, pie

8.00
00

to.oo
12.00
18.00

8.00
10.00

5.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

7.50
5.00

20.00
15.00
10.00

8.00
15.00

9.00
8.00

and cement . 4.85Palmer. Pearl, do .
Starr. J. S., do. . . . LaFountain, Mrs. B. F., do. .6.00 Spaulding Logging Co.. TheJeaudoin, Louis, do . . ...u- - 3.00Anderson. Elna. do ... 5.00

5.00 Chas. K.. lumber, nails, etc 224.04
2.20
2.20
7.80

Gigger. Willie, doEastman, Myrtle, do ... Drs. Steeves it Findley, prof; -5.00 Beauchamp, C. A., do ..... .
3.00

'3.00
3.00

.,

Harrison Darling. , Dallas: Ercel H.services for Ailean VCorey2.20Palmateer. Winnie, do.
McCall, Edna, do ... .
Keech, Geo., do ..... . and lone Bybee ...... 13.00 Hedrick, Drain; Oscar Jackson

Hill, Chas. W., do .
Sutter, A. I., do ....... . . .
Clearwater, Russell, do. ... .

5.00
2.20

5.00
6.00
3.00
5.00

'
Agee,

f.FaUs h
Wn.;'. i1

Taylor, Earl E., supL-po- or

Murbammer, Sabina, do ....
Orr, Mrs Agnes, do .......
Quail, John J., do

Independence; Harry E.

Jefferson Masonic Lodge, do
Hxtibetz. Frank, chairman S. -

D. No. 71, do. ...........
Jones,. Eva, sec.' Maeleay

Grange, do ........ . . .
Smith, Lee, do ....... .4
School District No. 34, do. . .
Champ. R. IL. do
Hammond Lbr. Co., do ....
MUler, Albert E.. do .......
City of Mt Angel, do I
Berchtold, Jaboc, do .......
Davidson. T. L., do. ...... .
Rogers, Ed, do ........... .
Parker, J. Bl, do"
Trick, T. D.. jdo . . ........ :

Glddings, Mr!. J. D.. do . . . .
17th St. Christian Church, do
Cameron, Chas., do

Spaniol, Geo., do .....
Fisher, Maggie, do . . . farm ;. 276.86 City: Wright Huber. HoquiamJustice Court State vs. Cody.

Rice, C 0.( do ........ .
Davis, F. R., da . .
Klles. Ida I, ddT..V.
Vandevort, Emma, do . ..
Mills, Amie E., do .......
Mills, J. A.,do
Iloover, R; N., do ......
Page, Gertrude J. M., do .
Brietxke, Martha G., do . .
Engstrom, xuella I., do ..
Litchfield. Geo. P., do . .
Moores, A. N., do
Steever ' Sarah H., do
Downing1. Eavine, do . . .
Boeschen, Mary I., do . ...
Downing, RobL E., do . . .
Davis, John F., do
Rlgdon, Leila do ... .

Rotzein, Ruby, do ..... .

Fleming, Wm.. do .'
Basey, A. J.,"1 do ........
Brant. Ruth A., do . . . .
Condit, Ada L., do

- Jones, Blanche M., do . .
Beatty, Mattie, do ... , . .

Hall. A. A., do ........
Geiser, P. W., do .... . .'.
Kir. Hazel M., do ...
Hazard, Edith, do . '. ...
Traglio, Ida C.,"" do .. . . .
Reeves, 'Winnlfred, do .

' Hudelson. A. B., do ...

Vanderhoof, N, carpenter and Ernest C. Phelps; Black Rock.Thomas. Eva B., do . . Relnhart, Rosalia, do
Reinick, W. M., do ........ Crittenden, C. M., justice . . 1.90

Kinzer. Charles, constable.. 72.55 work.. ...v..;.... 11.00Miller, Effie. do. .....
Vorls CaBh Grocery, groc. forState vs. J. Doe. alias HarringtonTate. Lee, do . . . ..... r .

Mrs.. Brannon 8.0Q
Rogers,( Joseph W., do .... .
Russell! James G.. do ......
Schmidt, Katherine, do .... Webster. D.. justice 3.45

15.00Kearns, J. T.. do . .
Bennett, H. E., do Weller Bros., groc. for Helen . 'Varney, Percy M., constable. 8.95

5.00
6.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
2.60
6.00
5.D0
3.00

McLane ... ............ 24.15Schmidt, Peter. do ... . . . . . State v&c GoebeiMunkers. B. W., do .......
Hunkers, G. R., do ........

3.00
3.00

.00
3.00,
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
6.20
6.00
S.OO
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
8.00
3.00
3.00
8.00

Wood burn Mitt to LumberWebster, D., justiceSchmitz, Mrs. Theodore, , do .
Scobie, Mrs., do ..........
Skoog, Mrs. Albert, do ....

10.00
21.10

1.70
Varney, Percy M constable. Co., wood for O. Tfewton. . 4.00

Juvenile Court.

These men have been, requested U
appear in Dallas ready to leave for.
Camp Lewis about July 22.

REASON' FOR REFVSrXG OTHERS.
Persons who nave' once used Foley

Kidney Pills prefer them to any
other medicine. They give relief
from kidney and bladder troubles,
backache, sharp, shooting pains,
rheumatism, stiff, swollen joints,
sore muscles, puffiness under eyes,
nervousness, "always tired" feeling-and- '

sleep-disturbi- ng bladder ail-
ments. J. C. Perry. "

3.00
3.00
3.00

, 3.00
3.00
3.00
6.80
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
6.80
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

. 6.00
6.00

Boyer, U. O.. witness r.
Downing, E. A., do ........
Gehlen, Nick J., do ...... .
Hiederer, Antone, do State vs.' Mishler Jackson. Hattle M.r auto hire, -Smith. A. H-- , do

Snodderly. Flora, do .......
Stevens, Mrs. Jane, do .... 6.45 investigating cases . . . . 6.2500

00
Webster. D.. justice
Varney, P. M.. constable . . . .

10.00
12.00
15.00
12.50
15.00
30.00
10.00

8.00
5.00

10.00
7.50

20.00
10.00

Jackson. Hattle M.. R.R. fare.
Brewer, Edna, do
Hewitt,. W. J., do . ........
MIssler. Lillie, do . ........
Sanders, T. L-- , do ..... . 'i . .

State vs. RIggs etc.. Invest, cases ....... . 2.07
6.60

13.35
20.00

Stripling, Hulda, do ... . . . .
Stone, William, do ...
Thompson, Mrs. S., do

3.50 Advertising.Webster, D., justice ......
Varney. Percy M.. constable. Salem Commercial Clubjdues 300.00

1.50Wells, H. A., do . . . ........
White, Mrs. J.-- F., do ....... Dog Tax. -Gigger, Joseph, witness .....

Girger, Willie, witness
LaFountain, B. F do

Goode, V. A., do
Blakely, W. F.. do
Luthy, C. Ai,- - do ..........
MrLsushlln, ' J. S., do.....
Howard. Geo. B., do .....

Gatb. Fred, refund ........ 1.35Wyckoff, Martha E.. do . -- - 5.003.00 15c disallowed . 'Salaries Sheriffs Office. LaFountain, Mrs. B. F., do. .

1.60
- l.0

1.60
1.60
.60

1.60
1.60

Viesko.' Florence, do
, Wells, Mary E., do .

DJmick, Ora M., dp
. Duncan, W. B., do .

Dasiels, A." X," do .

Robinson J. V.. do......... 1.353.00
3.00 paulus, Geo. P., deputy shor-- Jeaudoin; Louis, doHammer, I. R-- . do ....... Indemnity for Diseased Cattle.

Ruble. D. R do-- . ....... .
$2.00 disallowed

Reddaway. F. P., do ....... .
Reeves, Mrs. F. H. - .

$2.00 disallowed
Trlndle, W. H., do.;

$1.50 disallowed..
Basey, A. J.. do . .........

., $1.00 disallowed. s

Reeves, Mrs. F. IL, do
Elgin, H. W., do ..t. .
Ryan, R. R., do............
First Baptist Church, do ... .
Elliott, N. D.. do
Horner, W. D., do ,
Wiggins, T. G.. Treas.
City of St Paul, do . . . . . ...
McCormlck, M. J do
Butte Lodge No. 126. . .....
Howd. W. H.. do

f Sidney Power Co., do ... .
Neal. E. G., do
Wolf. J. C, do v
Cusiter; George, do

Harris, S. A., do8.20 Burns, J. A., indenmlty .. . . . ' 12.50

2410
200
5.00
5.00
2.50
3.00

6,00
6.00 Tate, Lark, do3.0

i iff .. . '..Bower, O. D., do. ....... . .
Shelton, R., tax clerk
Holmes, P. H., tax clerk ...

Stanton, Mrs. Nettie, ,dd Pease, S. A., do .......... . 12.501.80Holt. Elma. do

110.00
100.00

49.00
. 72.58

30.00
15.00

S.OO Tax Rebate.

Condit; Addie P., do ....
Wralker, LIda, do . . .
Hunt, Marion S-- , do . . . . .
Aimmerman, F. A do ...
Downing, Nettle M., do . . .
Ditter, John C, do ......

1.6Tate, John. do.
3.00
3.00
3.00

Amdahl. G. O.. rebate . . . r. . 1 14.75
Holt. Elva. do ............ . HendricksTvAugust, do Continued .

8.00
: 3.00

S.OO

3.00
8.00

War Contingent.Kllnger. Lena, do
Hold. Verda. doScott. Myrtle, do .. Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., tele

5.00
5.00
6.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
7.00

phone calls . ......... ' 2.85

1.80
1.80
3.30
3.30

V 3.30

2.85
11.88

Darst. C P , do Hayes, Varda. do r
Hayes, Mrs. H. W., do Federal Food Administration3.00

3.40 State vs. Self for Marion Co stenograph
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

ic help .-
- 138.20Webster, D., justice

Varney, Percy M., constable.

100.00
80.00
60.00

. 60.00

3.75
40.00
25.00

Gopher and Mole Bounty Cont'd.7.50
5.00

3.00
3,X)0
3.00 State vs. Smith00

Rasmussen, Mrs. Paul, do..
DeLong, W. E., dep. sheriff. .

- Clerk's Office.
Kloepping, H. H deputy Co.

clerk . . . .
Herrick. W. R.. do.
Arms, A. M., do
McGee,, L., do ....
Kloepping, Laura M., regls--
- tratlon clerk ...........
Rlgdon, Leila E., dd
Perry, Lavilla M., do . ; . . .

' Recorder Office.
Savage, Helen, deputy re--

- corder . . . . . . . . . . . ... .
Fawk, Gertrude, clerk . .

Treasurer's Office.
Richardson. W. Y deputy

Eoyer, U. G., adv. for bounty 10.35

Stlverton Teachers Are
Located tor Next Year ,

SILVERTOX; .Or..-- July 1. (Spe,
clal to The Statesman) HowVrd M. Vt-Jame-

a former , superintendent; of
schools here, was in town recentlr. v
He was on his way to Eugene to at-
tend a convention of teachers. Mr.
James has been re-elec- ted to teach
at Enterprise for the coming year.
Miss Merle Bowen and Miss Cassie
Blackerby are planning to go to En--
terprise to teach during the coming
winter. Miss Josephine Hammond.
a member of the 1918 class of grad- -
nates from Oregon Agricultural Col-
lege, has accepted the place left va-ca- nt

by Miss Bowen In the home j --

economics department of the Silver-to- n
high school.

L. O. Harvey is now located at As-

toria and Mrs." Harvey , and children
left Sunday for that place.

B: H. Conkle left" Saturday morn-- .

ing for Lyle. Wash., where he will v

visit with his sister for a few weeks
while recovering. his strength after
an operation. At the end of that , .

time he will enter the service.

5.00 Tate. Francis, bounty.-.-- . .(. . ' 4.70Webster, D., justice . . . . . .
Varney Percy M.. constable.S.OO 3.00 Hottinger, Fred, do . . , ... 1.45state vs. vvetzei, et ai. Circuit Court Account Cont d.

6.20
2.70

6.50
3.50
1.70

00
00
00
00
60

J.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

May, George; justice .......
Bourgannais, Albert, constable
Hofmann, Martin, witness . .

Smith, Harvey, juror . ... 3.00
Weigel, Joseph, do . .'. . 3.00
Kemp. Adrian, do !!..... . 3.00

500

4.00
6.00
3.00
6.00

75.00
75.00

nciuei i, ucuitc, uu . . ........
San tiam Lodge No. 25, do..
McClellan. T. Y.; do. ..... .
C. O. F. Association, do. ... v

$1.00 disallowed.
Gray, R. D., do
Doerfler, Martin, do ...... 1

Sscvage. J. C, do
Sims, T., do :.,....
Bogard, T., do ........

Expenses SherifPs Office.
Beaver State Printers, letter

heads ; .
Moores & Co.. Ross E., books -

Coroner. Poor Account Continued.
Clough. A. Mv investigating Crosby, J. Geo,; acct. burial

Etzel. Peter J., do . . . ... .
Bell; Geo. H., do ....... .
Scott, G. D., do .. ...
Hill, Max O . do .......
Girardin, John, do .
Hnnsaker, G. W.; do ....
Small. Mrs. L. M., do ...

R..O.,- - do , .....S'itzel, Ri P., do
Peetz. H. R.. do.........
Miller. M. T.do .......
Hunsaker, M. T., Do, ......
Bones, A. L., do
McKay, G. A., do
King. .H E.. do . .
Doerfler.-Melvina- , do ..
Darby, Ava, do ........
Gibson, Matthew, do ....
Humphreys. Oblo W do
Palmer, E. M., do ......
Savage,' J. C, do .......
Hall, C. M.. do . . . . . .'. .

Patterson, Ray, do .... . .

Egan, Albert J., do . . . ..
Hall, Fred, do

5.00 5.35

3.00
3:00
3.00
S.OO
9.20
6.00

S. M. VanCIeave Continued90.00 death or Wm. Boyle . .
School Superintendent.' treasurer

3.00
3.20
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Hall, E. N., acct, burieL Mil
Arnold. A. N-- , 8th grade ex ton Coy Continued

Gopher and Mole Bounty Cont'd.aminers

1

.1

t.u:

, I
f n

r

Ul

u

Mi
-- hi
Ur

1.

A.L.

for

ma

Steelhammer,- - O. A.; deputy
assessor

Lewis, C. A., do .". ......
Shelton, R, do .
Dlvln, AJ A., do

Austin's Grocery, coffee.sugar
4.60

11.4Q
Hanes, L.. bounty ......... 5.253.00

Graham, Emma I., do .....
Dimick, Ora M., do ..... V i ;

Dunlap, J. F. do .
Fletcher, Lewis H., do. ....
Cleveland, May E., do ;. ; . .

' Elgin; Mallenedo t. .;....V- -

Bort, Viletha, do ....... ,.
Elgin, H. W.. do

: Ganlard, . J. N do r. . . . . . .
Cooper, Batty, do . . . . .
Cooper, Batty, do . t . . .
Prince, Jessie A.r do
Clark, Blankche, do ,. . .
Bibcock, Ida M., do
Huokesteln, Mable. do . . .
Moores. Mary S., do
Pogue, Alethea A., do -

White, Nellie V' do .......
Fawk, Gertrude do ....
Colbath, Lena L.. do ......
Huckenstein, Willa, do ... .
Sarage, Helen' M., do . . . . .
Hazlett, Ruby, do
St. Helen, Irene, do

. Baumgartner,'. J., do
Dancy, Mollie C, do ......
Thompson, Ana B., do ..
Coursey, Pearl P., do .--

. . .
Dancy, W. H., do M

I lerren. Lizzie V do ......
Coursey, Horace G., do . . .
Irerson, Julia, do
Baekr, Mercedes, do ......
Hughes, J. F., do ........
Bayne, John, do-......- . . .
Babcock, Rose W.t do ...

. Davis, Mary R., do. , . ......
Darey, Villa A., do.
CheningtoB. W. M .do .... .
Bayne, Kenneth, do. .......
Johnson; Paul V., do
Minto, Mabel E.. do;.
Minto, Jeannette B., do. . . .
Linfoot, W. J., do. . . ...... .
Drager. W. F., do. . ...... w

Chapln, Nellie E., do. ... . . .
Arpke, Laura, do ......... .

9.00

1.30

3.50

and spoons Indemnity for Diseased Cattle.. for cert, of redemption.
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.60

3.00 Beaver State Printers, oaths SL Benedict's Abbey, indemNeedham. W. I., adv. for
for school officers ......25.00. . nity .. 75.00stamps 1. .Nelson, E. O., do .........

Matten, E. E., do, ... . . . . .
Farris,: G. W.. do .'...... Boll ier. May F., 8th grade.

9.00examiners
Northwestern I Dist Tel. Co..

telephone calls
Patton Bros., envelopes ....

6.0
8.0 .rT BawaCommercial Printing Co., enOttaway,. G. II., do .......

Hill, D. B., do ......

100.00
90.00
14.50

100.00
60.00
55.00
69.00
65.00
60.00
55.00

9.00
12.09

8.70
. 9.6S

60.00
- 60.00

velopes ,. , 23.25
Van Nnys, C. E., do . . . . Cooper, D. E., 8 th grade ex
Halley. R. G., do 9.00aminers -. . Children Cry for nctchcr

. .65
.40

2.70

8.75

5.46

5.00

Faulkner. W. C. do ...... Frame Shope tc, Glftery, The, o " J

3.00
' S.OO

3.00
3.20
3.00
3.00

S.OO
S.OO
3.00
S.OO
3.00
3.00
3.-2-0

3.0C
3.0C

Wrightman, F.' T.. do....... 6.00picture
West, G. E., clerk . . .'.s. . . . Gardner & . Keene, spelling

medals . .Court Tttmsei
Morgan. Cal. Janitor . J. . Humphrey, Gladys, 8th grade

10.00

9.00
.40

examinerKlrby, R. P do . . . .. . . . . . 82.68

Simmons. C, do ... ......
Sims; Jessie, do .... . . .

Beach. . Geo., do ....... .

Coe, Ross L.,. do ...... .
Bitney, L. M do ......
FeUerA Francis, do .......
Hall, J. J., do
Pennebaker. W. P., do .
Stanard. E. J., do . . . ...
Gill, Corinne B., do . . . .--

.

Whitman. C. F., do .... . ,

Iddings, J. G.. do . . . .. .
Chapman, Lydia M., do .

yXTv .......... vwVXNXVV V ' I t

. UiVAViV'VV.....vvvVvvvv .V.w w y- - J - - I

Goettel. Otto, rent of cups. . .Hobson. L., do ...... I ....

6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
6.60
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
S.OO
3.00
3.00
3.T0
3.00
3.00
6.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

21.25 Hoag. D. A., 8th grade ex-
aminer . . . . . .s. ......School Superintendent.

Reid, Cora E., clerk . . I ". .

60.00

.60.00

30.00
30.00

9.00

3.17
Hoppes, W. C. adv. for bookSmith. John W. L., snper- -

lets . .y visor . ...............
Hoppes, W. C, do . i ... ....

4.25
.50

81.15
Imperial Furniture Co., pic

3.25 Tha Kind You Bare Alwavj Bought, and "which hss'be

Portland Railway L. fc P. Co.,
gas ..

Rodgers Paper Co.. binding
receipts

Western Union Tel. Co., tele--
grams . . . . . V ...... ... .

; ".. CIctVh Office. ,

Boyer. U. O., adv. for stamps
Huckestein,August. envelopes
Newcombe, Mabel B--, work on

reg. and election
Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co.,The,

telephone . .
Patton Bros., fasteners ....
Remington Typewriter ' Co.,

. typewriter
Recorder's Office,

Brooks, Mildred R.. adv. for '
stamps . . .

Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., tele-
phone .. ...............

Patton Bros., erasers, etc.
Stiff & Son, E. L., exchange

typewriter desks ........
Treasurer' Office.

Drager, D. G., adv. for stamps
Patton Bros., pens and paste

- Surveyor's Office.
Herrick. B.B., adv. for stamps
Patton Bros., memo, books;,.

ture gramed . ; . .Poor Account Continued.
Llndgren. Anna, 8th grade la use for orer over 30 years, haa borne the signature ofByrd, W. H.. Co. physician . 60.00

Jackson, Hattie M., special

ScolUrd, Mary B., do
Becker, Geo do ....
Moore, J. W., do . . . .
Shorey. Lymon H.,dof
Hunt, John P., do . . .
Austin. H Mn do

Ho well. Albert W., do ..... KBSV mmU l WVU aUAUQ UilUC4 f 'ff JrCl
jgfa 601131 supervision since Its Infancy.' '
K6MH AHOW no One to twelve vnn In Vif

3.00
3.00
3.00
S.OO
3.00
3.0!
8.00
S.OO
3.00
S.20
3.00
S.OO
7.00
6.00
6.00

orf leer r .... 4 0.0 0. . ... . . . . .
Stock Inpettor. '

Morehouse, W. G., salary and
Elliott. N. D., do

2.00

3.25
1.30

Arpke, C A., do

9.00

4.95

11.05
39.00

3.60

4.00

Indigent Soldier Continued.
Hudelson, A. B.', relief of W.

C. Faulkner- - . ... i ...... . 10.00
Gopher and Mole Bbunty-i-Conr- a.

Falk. Albert, bounty ..... . 3.15

7.50

5.00
1.00Bassett. B. N.do .......... , 1.00

examiner . .
Pacific Telephone '& Tel. Co.,

The, telephone and calls. .
Patton Bros., stencil paper,

etc.
Reid, Cora E.truancy .....
Rodgers Paper Co., envelopes
Smith John W. L., adv. for

stamps
Smith, W. M., adv. for stamps

and express ...........
Smith, W. M.. traveling ex-

penses j, . ; . v

Todd, H. C., 8th graexaml- -
ner . . I; . A . ... .

Willis. V. V.. da .... A . . . .
Health Officer.

Cashatt. C; E.. M. D.. salary
and expenses

Keene. t. W., M. D-- , board of

JBUison, Charles, do ... .... 1.35 62.00
- Poor Account uontinnea. 1.50

1.00Hing. Mrs. Ora. relief ... . . . 13.70 16.67
Gonher and Mole Bounty Cont'd.

AH Counterfeits, Imitations and " Just-as-go- od " are but
Bxperiments that trifle with and endanger the. health "cf
Infants and Children Experience azainst Experiment.

: What is CftSTGRIV
Castona is a harmless substitute for Castor OH, Paregoric,
Drops and Soothing Syrups. It is pleasant. It contains
neither Opium, Morphine nor other narcotic substance, Ita

ge is its guarantee. For more than thirty years It h3
V teen la constant use for the relief of Constipation, Flatulency,y "Wind Colic and Diarrhoea; allaying Feverishness arising

therefrom, and by regulating the Stomach and Bowels, aids
the assimilation of Food;-givin- g healthy and natural sleep.
The Childrea's Panacea The Mother's Friend.

GENUINE CASTORIA ALWAYS

Farris. Leonard-- , bounty ... 1.20 9.00
9.00Dependent Mothers AMtunt-Oont-d.

" expense . ...... i . 33.60
Sealer jof Weights and Measures.

Jones. Ji F., salary .and ex--
penses... 49.81

County Court and CVmm I loners.
Busbey, W. M., traveling ex-

penses . . . . . 17.S5
Goulet, W. H., Co. commis-

sioner ............... . 91.80
Hunt, J. T.. do . . .... . . 95.27

Scalp Bounty.
May, T. S., bounty ." 2.00

. Circuit Court Account.
Porter, John H.., juror 13.20
Busky, Frank, do ......... 12.60
Trick. T. D., do 10.20
Linfoot, W. J do 9.20
Jones, J. T.,-d- o ... ..... . 12.80
Keil, David A., do. 14.60
Braden, Leonard A., do .... . 13.40
Gardner. J. R.. do......... 6.80

Gopher and Mole Bounty Cont'd.
Hennlngsen, Howard, bounty 1.95
Brown,- - H. E., do 2.26

37.50
100.00

2.50
Rharo. Hattie E.. pension . . . 1Z4.84

- Poor Account Continued.

6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.60
3.00
3.00
7.40
3.00
3.00
3.00

rviOnall. John J.. relief . . . . . . 10.00 144.90

II. E.. do.Ingrey, . . . . ...
Schellberg, Herman, do..

- Matten, E. E do. . . .
Edwords. Geo., do. ... ....
Schuls, Remoh, do
C'aplinger, X.' Irwin, do...
Magee, Llllie M., do .... .
Miles, B." J-- do.. ... . ... .
Mohney, W. D., do......
CulTer, 8. Z., do.,......
Kuntx, P. Jv do. . .......
Judson, "Lewis E., do .... .
Kuntz. P.- - J.; do. .... . . .
Baldwin, A. J do
Jndson, Leonard B. ,dq. .
' shop. Hazel I., do
"untz, Magdalene, do .

lilen, C. S., do ....... .
, adlng, J. N--. do. . . . .

McDonald, S. J do."
Davidson, John, do . . .
Brentano, J. F. T. do. .
Cook, J. L., do. . . . ....
Buyserle, I. F.; do ......

.Hooding, J. H., do.. .. .
. : terten, S. J., do . . .-- . , . .
Coleman,' F. TEL, do . . . . .
Fcollard, Wniv do.--

Gopher and Mole Bounty uont a.
2.15Ranscher.'F. bounty, i v Edw. Anderson, etc...... 56.10

3.25
75.00

2.25

Ex
;0ttlo

0g

2.05Davis. B. H., do .
Forrette, Emil, do

Fruit Inspector.
VanTrump, SH., salary and1.35

Assessor's Office.
Faulkner; W. C, deputy &s-- s

sessor . .
Lick. F. M..do
Oregoq Statesman, cards . . ;
Pacific Tel. &. Tel. Co., tele-

phone . .
Palmer, Geo., deputy assessor-
Rodgers Paper Co., pencil

carbon . .
Sims, ' Paul M.. typewriter

ribbon .TV. ..." .-
-.

West, Ben F., adv. for stamps
District Attorney.

Gearhart, Ilazelle, . steno-
grapher . . ..........

Gehlhar, Max, adv. for post-
age, etc

Runyon. R. B.. transcript.

. . . . .
Evans; D. M., do V. . expenses ; 105.00
Schaffef, Johnnit, do 1.25

3.00 Bears the Signature ofIndigent Soldiers Continued.
Elder. W. W., relief for con--

1.00
1.95
2.00
.55

1.30
3.30

Albert, doFabry. . .
Kunkle, Bruce, do ..'
Feller, 'Albert, do . .
Bouck,-- Oscar, do . . ;

25.00

15.0030.00; Circuit Court Account Cot'd,
Hougham, H. W., Juror . . . . 15.00 15.00Jones. Ralph, do

Thomas. Albert R.. do Gopher and Mole Bounty Cont'd- -

rad Alsman. "

Dependent Mothers.
Barnes. Letta M.. relief
Branam. Emma R., do
Burch,i Ullie F.,-do- .

Cook, Alice, do. . ;

Dawson, Ren a, do ....... .
Gibson, Gussie, do
Harper, Clara, do .........

12.505.77
5.002.35Hunt, J. T., bounty 10.00

County Court and Commissioners. 40.00

8.00
S.OO
3.00
S.OO
S.OO
3.00
S.OO
S.OO
3.00
3.00
3.00
S.OO
3.00
6.40

Groshong, J. E.. do
Kenyon. Ben, do . .

Shepard, Lucia. vdo
w

Allenby, Mrs. T. N.,
Vincent, .Elsie, do. . . . . . .25.00do . . . . . 10.00 c

ill

63.12
53.12

15.00
10.00

2.10
1.45
5.05
1.05
1.05
1.85
1.75
3.35
3.80
1.25
1.90
1.55

2.35

In Use For Over 30 Years
Tho Kind You Have Always Bought

Miller Geo. G do . . .
Fcollard. Dora, do

Gertrude, do do. . . 17.50

Indigent Soldier.
Coyer. J. P., relief for Lncy

Coffin-- .. . ... .....
Ret;, and Election.

Beaver State Printers, print-
ing. instructions and envel-
opes ' . . .......... .. ..

Boyer, U. O., adv. tor stamps
City Transfer Line, hauling

booths, etc.

.Daily Capital Journal Pub.
Co.. The. pub. claim docket

Oregon Statesman, do .... . .
Pacific Tel. & TeL Co., The,

telephone and calls ......
' Court House.

Ashllman, Louis, plumbing
repairs- -

McGratb. Etta, do
Moore, Mary Agness.
Sischo. Areumlna, do
Stltx, Dora, do

4.80 22.50

Querin, A.'L.. do
Elton, John, do
Her. E. W., do
Schuf f, Michael, do ;....
Rowe, A. B., do ........ .
wolki John, do .........

tTUI COM m A15.00!
Wells, Ed., do"- - .
Whitney, Geo.; Oo

J A do ).....- -
P roctor. Frank 1 F.j , . .
Hunt, Henry, dor ....... r.

Poor Account Continued- -

14.50
25.00

2.00
S.OO 5.50 Austin's Grocery, groc. for

Mrs. Strath 12.00f S.OO-Hoffma-
n Carl, do 3.00Brannon, Mrs, J. M., laundry r

Via
j


